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Company
Number

NI.7520
NI.3166
NI.V0467
NI.4742
NI.353
NI.4403
NI.94
NI.2270
NI.201
NI.4521
NI.2009
NI.6237
NI.9717
NI.4106

Name of Company

Industrial Design & Manufacture Limited
J. Willis & Son Limited
James M. Henderson (Consultants) Limited
Jim Allen (Cars) Limited
John Forsythe (Tiling) Limited
McKee - McNeil! Limited .
McNeil! Design Services Limited

. McNeill (Engineering) Limited
McNeill Group Limited - The*
McNeill Rentals Limited
Millar Hood & Stewart Limited
Sundry Transport (Century) Limited
Trimbles Bakery Limited
Wrights Dairies Limited
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NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

19.6.75

CHANGE OF NAME

16.6.75

Nl. 10737
NI.10738
Nl. 10739
Nl. 10740

NI.8369

NI.41

NI.8103

NI.5167

M. Kelly & Sons of Omagh Limited
McElhinney & Sheppard Limited
Kidd and Patterson .Limited
Johnston Business Machines Limited

Keeway Industrial Suppliers Limited formerly:
Belfast Finance & Investment Co. Limited

Peile Organisation Limited formerly; Fruitfield
Preserves, Limited

Peile Foods Limited formerly: Peile Organisation
Limited

Robert Taylor (Engineers) Limited formerly:
Robert Taylor (Prepacks) Limited
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