Date of receipt or issue	Company <sup>:</sup> Number	Name of Company	Documen
16.6.75	NI.7520	Industrial Design & Manufacture Limited	E
<b>"</b> .	NI.3166	J. Willis & Son Limited	С
,,	NI.10467	James M. Henderson (Consultants) Limited	E
,,	NI.4742	Jim Allen (Cars) Limited	D
"	NI.353	John Forsythe (Tiling) Limited	EC
<b>"</b> .	- NI.4403	McKee - McNeill Limited	C
<i>"</i>	NI.94	McNeill Design Services Limited	c
**	NI.2270	McNeill (Engineering) Limited	l c
"	NI.201	McNeill Group Limited - The	l c
"	NI.4521	McNeill Rentals Limited	0000
"	NI.2009	Millar Hood & Stewart Limited	c
"	NI.6237	Sundry Transport (Century) Limited	l c
."	NI.9717	Trimbles Bakery Limited	D
"	NI.4106	Wrights Dairies Limited	DE
19.6.75 ""	NI.10737 NI.10738 NI.10739 NI.10740	M. Kelly & Sons of Omagh Limited McElhinney & Sheppard Limited Kidd and Patterson Limited Johnston Business Machines Limited	A E A E A E A C E
NGE OF NAM	•		
16.6.75	NI.8369	Keeway Industrial Suppliers Limited formerly: Belfast Finance & Investment Co. Limited	
"	NI.41	Peile Organisation Limited formerly; Fruitfield	
".	NI.8103	Preserves, Limited Peile Foods Limited formerly: Peile Organisation	<b>A</b>
,,	NI.5167	Limited Robert Taylor (Engineers) Limited formerly:	A

Robert Taylor (Prepacks) Limited